29/4/02 enclosing the statement of 

article of charges and imputation of misconduct or misbehavior as 

well as list of documents and witness. The allegation made in the 

said Memorandum of Charges basically relating to passing out 

three numbers of vouchers amounting to Rs. 76,305 (Rupees 

( 

ri 

1. 
seventy six thousand three hundred five) only in the different. 

dates during the.period from 26/12/1991 to 3/9/1992. 

A copy of said Memorandum of 

Charge dated 6.3.02 & 29/4/02 

are Annexed herewith and 

marked as Annexure - I & 2 

respectively. 

4.4That the applicant immediately on receipt of the said charge